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12” x 24”, Matte/Polished, Rectified
24” x 24”, Matte/Polished, Rectified
24” x 48”, Matte/Polished, Rectified

12” x 12” (2x2) Mosaic, , Matte/Polished
3” x 6” Brick Mosaic (12”x12”), Matte/Polished
3” x 24” Bullnose, Matte/Polished

Water Absorption
Resistance to Chemical
Resistance to Staining
Breaking Strength
Coefficient of Friction

ASTM C 373
ASTM C 650
ASTM C 1378
ASTM C 648
ANSI  A 326.3 

≤ 0.4%
Not Affected
Not Affected
≥ 400 lb/ft2

≥ 0.42% WET

Crystal

12 x 24  
24 x 24
24 x 48 

12 x 12 Mosaic
3 x 6 Brick
3 x 24 Bullnose

6pc
3pc
3pc

10pc
10pc
12pc

12 SF
12 SF
24 SF

N/A
N/A
N/A

52.8 Lbs
52.8 Lbs
115 Lbs

35.0 Lbs
35.0 Lbs
25.2  Lbs

1488_1221 Featured: Crystal, Beige 

Color Options Symbols

Details Test Method Results Packing Pcs/Box SF/Box Lbs/Box

Porcelain Tile

Mosaic & Trim Sizes BelowStocked In The USA

5 Colors | 3 Sizes  | 2 Finishes | 3/8” Thickness 

12” x 24”, 24” x 48” 24” x 24”

Beige

Dark Grey

Ivory

White

Light Grey


